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198401190000
12410

01/19/1984
12:00:00

GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES GLYMPH, JOE
S. & DIANNA L

54 703 Other:VOLUME
354, PAGE 251

198401190000
12440

01/19/1984
12:00:00

GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES FED HOME
BUILDERS INC

54 696 Other:VOLUME
428, PAGE 70

198405210001
04850

05/21/1984
12:00:00

GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES ARLEDGE,
THOMAS A.

56 706 Other:VOLUME
382, PAGE 40

198405100000
96560

05/10/1984
12:00:00

GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
T.A. &
ROBERTA

56 528 Other:VOLUME
283, PAGE 418

198405100000
96960

05/10/1984
12:00:00

GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES BENTLEY,
EDDY &
SANDRA F.

56 536 Other:VOLUME
280, PAGE 76

198407190001
50290

07/19/1984
12:00:00

GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
EDGAR L. &
RUBY Y.

57 716 4 60 Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:4 Pg:60

198401190000
12400

01/19/1984
12:00:00

GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES STONE, ARLIN
R. & EVA

54 702 Other:VOLUME
282, PAGE 193

198402030000
22320

02/03/1984
12:00:00

GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE, OTIS,
JR. & CHARLI

54 942 Other:VOLUME
284, PAGE 583

198406290001
35990

06/29/1984
12:00:00

GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES FED HOME
BUILDERS INC

57 434 Other:VOLUME
419, PAGE 174


